NTC Thermistor：TTF Series
Insulation Film Type for Temperature Sensing/Compensation
    2006.06
 Features
1. RoHS compliant
2. Radial leaded insulation film coated
3. -40 ~ +100℃ operating temperature range
4. Agency Recognition: UL /cUL

of
B value
Max.
power rating
at 25°C
Thermal
dissipation
constant
Thermal
time
constant
Operating
temperature
range Part no.
R25 (KΩ) ( ±%) (K) (±%) Pmax(mW) δ(mW/°C) τ(Sec.) TL~TU(°C) UL cUL
TTF3A502□34D* 5 √ √
TTF3A103□34D* 10 √ √
TTF3A203□34D* 20 √ √
TTF3A303□34D* 30 √ √
TTF3A473□34D* 47 √ √
TTF3A503□34D* 50 √ √
TTF3A104□34D* 100
3435
√ √
TTF3A104□39H* 100 3975 √ √
TTF3A473□39H* 47 3975 √ √
TTF3A473□419* 47 4190 √ √
TTF3A224□405* 220
1、2、3、
5、10
4050
1、2、3 3.5 0.7 5 -40 ~ +100